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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕЛЯЕВА Дарья СШОР КОМЕ  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 14 24 2
АКСЕНОВА Александра СШОР КОМЕ  2  V  V  1  V 0.600 -1 18 3
ГОРЧАКОВА Елена СШОР ВЫБО  2  3  V  2  4 0.200 -6 16 4
ЗОЛОТОВА Вера ДТ ИЗМАЙЛ  0  4  2  2  V 0.200 -8 13 5
КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иляна КШВСМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
КЭССИДИ Кристина СШОР КОМЕ  1  2  V  1  1 0.200 -14 10 6

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НАУМКИНА Софья СШОР КОМЕ  2  V  4  V  V 0.600 2 21 3
ХИТРОВА Маргарита СШОР КОМЕ  V  3  2  3  1 0.200 -8 14 5
БОРСУК Мария КШВСМ  2  V  0  0  1 0.200 -15 8 6
ЕРМИЛОВА Марьяна СШОР КОМЕ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
МУЗУРИНА Елена СШОР ВЫБО  3  V  V  0  V 0.600 3 18 2
МИНЬКОВА Любовь СШОР КОМЕ  4  V  V  2  2 0.400 1 18 4

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана ДТ ИЗМАЙЛ  V  0  3  3  V 0.400 -4 16 5
ПАВЛОВА Ульяна СШОР КОМЕ  3  1  V  V  2 0.400 -3 16 3
АФАНАСЬЕВА Александр СШОР КОМЕ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
ДЁГТЕВА Мария СШОР ВЫБО  V  1  1  4  3 0.200 -9 14 6
БОЧАРОВА Эльвира СШОР КОМЕ  V  3  4  V  1 0.400 -4 18 4
МЕССЕЛЬ Мария СШОР КОМЕ  2  V  4  V  V 0.600 5 21 2

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВИНОГРАДОВА Алексан СШОР ВЫБО  3  V  3  V  3 0.400 0 19 4
СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВА Анас СШОР КОМЕ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
ВАСИЛЬКОВА Алена СШОР КОМЕ  1  1  1  2  V 0.200 -13 10 6
БУРЫКИНА Алёна КШВСМ  V  2  V  V  4 0.600 3 21 2
ПОЛЯКОВА Каролина ДТ ИЗМАЙЛ  3  3  V  4  V 0.400 2 20 3
ЛИТВИНОВА Василиса СШОР КОМЕ  V  2  3  V  1 0.400 -6 16 5

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна КШВСМ  V  3  V  1  V 0.600 1 19 3
НЕСТЕРКИНА Екатерина СШОР ВЫБО  1  0  4  0  4 0.000 -16 9 6
КОЛЫШКИНА Анастасия ГБНОУ СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
АНТОНОВА Вероника СШОР КОМЕ  3  V  3  1  3 0.200 -9 15 5
ШАПОШНИКОВА Злата СШОР КОМЕ  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 13 24 2
КОКШАРОВА Мирра СШОР КОМЕ  4  V  3  V  4 0.400 -1 21 4

Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТРАВКИНА Таисия СШОР КОМЕ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
КОНСТАНТИНОВА Елиз СШОР ВЫБО  3  3  V  V  V 0.600 5 21 3
СМИРНОВА Ярослава СПАРТАК  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 22 2
ХОЛОДОВА Василиса СШОР КОМЕ  2  1  1  V  V 0.400 -3 14 4
ШКОЛЬНИК Софья КШВСМ  1  3  0  2  2 0.000 -17 8 6
ДЕМИДОВА Валентина СШОР КОМЕ  0  2  0  0  V 0.200 -15 7 5
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ран фамилия и имя спорт.орг. п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЕРМИЛОВА Марь СШОР КОМЕТА, УОР №1 1.000 17 25 квалифицированных
1 ТРАВКИНА Таиси СШОР КОМЕТА 1.000 17 25 квалифицированных
3 АФАНАСЬЕВА Ал СШОР КОМЕТА 1.000 15 25 квалифицированных
3 КАРДАНГУШЕВА КШВСМ 1.000 15 25 квалифицированных
5 СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВ СШОР КОМЕТА 1.000 14 25 квалифицированных
6 КОЛЫШКИНА Ан ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 1.000 12 25 квалифицированных
7 БЕЛЯЕВА Дарья СШОР КОМЕТА 0.800 14 24 квалифицированных
8 ШАПОШНИКОВА СШОР КОМЕТА 0.800 13 24 квалифицированных
9 СМИРНОВА Ярос СПАРТАК 0.800 13 22 квалифицированных

10 КОНСТАНТИНОВ СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 0.600 5 21 квалифицированных
10 МЕССЕЛЬ Мария СШОР КОМЕТА 0.600 5 21 квалифицированных
12 БУРЫКИНА Алёна КШВСМ 0.600 3 21 квалифицированных
13 МУЗУРИНА Елена СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 0.600 3 18 квалифицированных
14 НАУМКИНА Софь СШОР КОМЕТА 0.600 2 21 квалифицированных
15 ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна КШВСМ 0.600 1 19 квалифицированных
16 АКСЕНОВА Алекс СШОР КОМЕТА 0.600 -1 18 квалифицированных
17 ПОЛЯКОВА Карол ДТ ИЗМАЙЛОВСКИЙ 0.400 2 20 квалифицированных
18 МИНЬКОВА Любо СШОР КОМЕТА 0.400 1 18 квалифицированных
19 ВИНОГРАДОВА А СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 0.400 0 19 квалифицированных
20 КОКШАРОВА Ми СШОР КОМЕТА 0.400 -1 21 квалифицированных
21 ПАВЛОВА Ульяна СШОР КОМЕТА 0.400 -3 16 квалифицированных
22 ХОЛОДОВА Васи СШОР КОМЕТА 0.400 -3 14 квалифицированных
23 БОЧАРОВА Эльви СШОР КОМЕТА 0.400 -4 18 квалифицированных
24 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диа ДТ ИЗМАЙЛОВСКИЙ 0.400 -4 16 квалифицированных
25 ЛИТВИНОВА Вас СШОР КОМЕТА 0.400 -6 16 квалифицированных
26 ГОРЧАКОВА Елен СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 0.200 -6 16 квалифицированных
27 ХИТРОВА Маргар СШОР КОМЕТА 0.200 -8 14 выбывший
28 ЗОЛОТОВА Вера ДТ ИЗМАЙЛОВСКИЙ 0.200 -8 13 выбывший
29 АНТОНОВА Веро СШОР КОМЕТА 0.200 -9 15 выбывший
30 ДЁГТЕВА Мария СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 0.200 -9 14 выбывший
31 ВАСИЛЬКОВА Ал СШОР КОМЕТА 0.200 -13 10 выбывший
32 КЭССИДИ Кристи СШОР КОМЕТА 0.200 -14 10 выбывший
33 БОРСУК Мария КШВСМ 0.200 -15 8 выбывший
34 ДЕМИДОВА Вале СШОР КОМЕТА 0.200 -15 7 выбывший
35 НЕСТЕРКИНА Ека СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
36 ШКОЛЬНИК Софь КШВСМ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
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